

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: HNo:3-109/4, Vemulawada Road, Beside:IOC Petrol Pump, KATHALAPUR

AdminOff: #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

RegdOff: Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code :

C.Name : ERAGADHINDLA SAILU-11949/A

S/o or W/o : LINGAIAH

MANNEGUDEM

MEDIPELLI

MEDIPALLY -505462

Telangana

PH: 9652645174

Bill No. : KTP-JI-26 2315

Date : 08-01-2026

JC NO : KTPWSJCB26 956

JC Date : 08-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM

Chassis No : 1PY5038DADA010426

Model No : 5038 D PD

Reg No :

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount	
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%		
1	RE190481	87089900	TIE ROD END. TIE ROD E	1.00			1,071.00	907.63	81.69	9.0	81.69	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,071.00	
2	RE218643	84209100	GAS OPERATED CYLINDE	2.00			1,174.00	1,989.83	179.08	9.0	179.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,348.00	
3	14M7298	73181600	NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN	1.00			4.00	3.39	0.31	9.0	0.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	4.00	
4	19M7897	73181500	SCREW. FLANGED. METR	2.00			11.00	18.64	1.68	9.0	1.68	9.0	0.00	0.0	22.00	
5	RE71863	87089900	CAP. RADIATOR	1.00			224.00	189.83	17.08	9.0	17.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	224.00	
6	RE68048	84219900	AIR FILTER. PRIMARY	1.00			961.00	814.41	73.30	9.0	73.30	9.0	0.00	0.0	961.00	
7	SU64567	40103999	V-Belt, FAN	1.00			417.00	353.39	31.81	9.0	31.81	9.0	0.00	0.0	417.00	
8	RE270243	73269099	SUPPORT. STRIKER	1.00			237.00	200.85	18.08	9.0	18.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	237.00	
9	R265093	40169990	Isolator. FRONT CHIN SEA	1.00			509.00	431.36	38.82	9.0	38.82	9.0	0.00	0.0	509.00	
10	19M7865	73181500	SCREW. FLANGED. METR	1.00			8.00	6.78	0.61	9.0	0.61	9.0	0.00	0.0	8.00	
11	R206121	73181500	BOLT. SHOULDER	1.00			39.00	33.05	2.97	9.0	2.97	9.0	0.00	0.0	39.00	
12	R109305	87089900	Bushing. BUSHING	1.00			9.00	7.63	0.69	9.0	0.69	9.0	0.00	0.0	9.00	
	Spares Total			14				4,956.76	446.12			446.12		0.00		5,849.00
	Services															
1	Tie Rod Per Side-5D HSN Code :998719			1			250.00	211.86	19.07	9.0	19.07	9.0	0.00	0.0		250.00
	Service Total			1.00	0.00	0.00		211.86	19.07			19.07		0.00		250.00
	Grand Total :			15				5,168.65	465.19			465.19		0.00		6,099.00

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Six Thousand and Ninety Nine Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 5,849.00

Lab.Charges : 250.00

Round Off : 0.00

Total : 6,099.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required